Wickersley Race 30/09/2023
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Keith
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Steve
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provisional (2 revisions)

Fieding
Swainson
Davis

Sweetnam-Powell

Baars
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Mcnicholas
Carroll
Dodd
Plant
Eddison
Lilley
Sizeland
Treehowes
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Worksop Harriers
Sheffield RC
Maltby Running Club

Hillsborough and Rivelin

Unaffiliated

Clowne RR

Barnsley Harriers
Unattached

Steel City Striders
Rhac

Kimberworth Striders
Barnsley Athletic Club
Doncaster AC
Rotherham Running
Danum Harriers
Rotherham HAC
Handsworth Roadhogs
NA

Steel City Striders
Rotherham Running
Rotherham Harriers
Worksop Harriers
Kimberworth Striders
Unattached

Sheffield RC
Handsworth Roadhogs
Rotherham HAC
Worksop Harriers
Rotherham Running
Dark peak fell runners
Danum Harriers
Rotherham HAC
Rotherham Harriers
Rotherham HAC
Lonely Goat
Unaffiliated
Worksop harriers
Worksop Harriers
Unattached
Rotherham Running
Clowne road runners
Worksop harriers
Rotherham Harriers
Danum Harriers
Worksop Harriers
Penistone Footpath
Penistone Footpath

Hillsborough and Rivelin

Barnsley Harriers
Maltby running club
Dronfield Running Club
Maltby RC

Maltby

Danum Harriers
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41:.07
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45:02
45:24
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50:00
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Gemma
Martin
Gilll

Phil
Andrew
Kenny
Sara
Louise
Anne
Joanne
Ashley
Peter
Thomas
David
Cathrine
John
Kevin
Tina
Paul
Melissa
Peter
Caroline
Simon
Sally
Marie
Clair
Sharon
Stuart
Adrian
Steven
Andrew
Neil
Cheryl
Bret

lan
Kelly
Richard
Julie
Victoria
lan
Alice
Tracey
Adele
Jane
Janet
Jacqueline
Stephen
Michelle
Andrew
Malcolm

Scougal
Downham
Freer
Eddison
Hammett-Ridsdale
Turner
Hammett-Ridsdale
Siddall
Telling
Campbell
Barwick
Neal
Charles
Tracey
Mhembere
Fellows
Thomas
Medlock
Drake
Massarella
Humphries
Boyd Sothern
Gleadhall
Bulmer
Lomax
Hibbert
James
Frith

Good
Farrell
Ansell
Costigan
Lee
Wilcock
Bullass
Ling
Schofield
Carroll
Garnett
Coates
Shaw Phillips
Shaw
Morris
Farrell
Dutton
Hutchinson
Charles
Softley
Lewis
Rhodes

Clowne Road Runners
Steel City Striders
Rother Valley Swallows
Handsworth Roadhogs
Killamarsh Kestrels
Killamarsh Kestrels
Killamarsh Kestrels
Rotherham Running
Rawmarsh Runners
Worksop Harriers
Rother Valley Swallows
Rotherham HAC
Rotherham HAC
Lonely Goat RC
Worksop Harriers
Rotherham running club
Rotherham HAC
Kimberworth Striders
Tickhill AC

Danum Harriers
Rotherham HAC
MALTBY RUNNING
Steel City Striders RC
Worksop Harriers
Rotherham HAC
Danum Harriers RC
Worksop Harriers
Rotherham Running
Steel City Striders RC
Unaffiliated
Rotherham RC
Danum Harriers
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

Sanith and cowick
Rotherham HAC
Rotherham Harriers
Unaffiliated

Rawmarsh runners
Rother Valley Swallows
Worksop Harriers
HANDSWORTH
Unattched

Unaffiliated
Rotherham Harriers
Danum harriers
Rotherham HAC
Handsworth road hogs
Handsworth road hogs
Rotherham HAC

FV35
MV60
FV60
MV65
MV35
MV60
Fv45
FV50
FV55
Fv45
MV50
MV65
MV70
MS
FV55
MV55
MV40
Fv45
MV55
Fv45
MV80
FV70
MV55
Fv45
Fv40
FVv40
FV50
MV65
MV40
MV60
MVe60
MV60
FV50
MV60
MV55
Fv45
MVe0
Fv45
Fv45
MV60
FS
FV55
FV60
FVveo
FV55
FV50
MV45
FV50
MV55
MV75

FV35
MV60
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MV35
MV60
Fv45
FV50
FV55
Fv45
MV50
MV65
MV70
MS
FV55
MV55
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Fv45
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Fv45
MV80
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MV55
Fv45
FV40
FVv40
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MV40
MV60
MVe0
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Fv45
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